

1

No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Continuation
05/05/2008
STE

1st on A/c bill

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of WORK: Mangun					
Salut To/ta To					
Agreement No: RMY Mangun/22					
MM/22/1.5/22/2019-20					
Name of Contractor: Guntam					
Kurnia, Add. Dharmawati					
Post: Fatmahan, Gg. 40					
Date of Start: 20/09/2020 13/07/20					
Date of Completion: 2/10/2020 12/12/2020					
① Construction of benchmark					

and reference pillar as per
Spe. and drawing.
Qty vide TMRP ①
0.560 km
@ 6228.88/km = Rp. 3488.00

② Construction of reference
pillar / Burjau
Qty vide TMRP ①
0.560 km

@ 1528.39/km = Rp. 856.00
③ Cleaning and grubbing area/
land including existing site
Qty vide TMRP ② 0.28 Hq

@ 94977.20/Hq = Rp. 26594.00

Continuation

Total = 30938.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Box cutting for pavement construction in road.					
Qty vide TMRP (2)					
42.00 m ³					
@ 112.13/m ³ = Rs 4709.00					
⑤ Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit - table 30.5					
Qty vide TMRP (3) & (4)					
934.05 m ³					
@ 163.04/m ³ = Rs 152288.00					
⑥ Construction of cut grade and earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMRP (5)					
762.52 m ³					
@ 166.65/m ³ = Rs 127082.00					
⑦ Construction of granular sub-base by spreading well graded material. (5.5%)					
Qty vide TMRP (6)					
54.89 m ²					
@ 1813.40/m ² = Rs 99538.00					
Total Rs 36772.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧/ Construction of embankment with approved material deposited at side from roadway cutting City side THRP ②					
42.00 m ³					
@ 49.81/m ³	2	128			2092.00
Total =					366862.00
Add GST 12% (+)					44023.44
as per agreement					
Add Labour 10% (+)					3662.00
as per agreement					
Total					414502.00
Less 10% as (-)					41455.00
per agreement					
Contract total					370309.00
<i>Signed</i> <i>05/06/2020</i> <i>JE</i>					

Continuation